TPC Mechatronics││3
G
Symbol
How to order
RDS
2 3 4 5 6 7
02 A103
1
U
RDS300 Series
Blank : Metric Rc(PT)
U : NPT
Type of actuation
0 : N.C/N.O
Port type
1 : Body Ported
Coil Voltage
1: AC110V, 50/60HZ
2: AC220V, 50/60HZ
3: AC120V, 50/60HZ
4: AC240V, 50/60HZ
5: DC24V
6: DC12V
8: AC24V, 50/60HZ
9: DC100V
Electrical Entry
G : Grommet(Lead wire 300mm)
D :DIN Connector
DZ:DIN Connector(Lamp Surge voltage protecting
circuit attached)
N : DIN type(connector not included)
Port Size
01 : Rc(PT)1/8
02 : Rc(PT)1/4
Action
A : Normal Close
B : Normal Open
Length of lead wire
Blank : 300mm
XWL01: 100mm
XWL02: 200mm
:
XWL20: 2000mm
※ Integrated push & lock type is standard
option for manual operation.
1
RDS301- -
A(N.C)
Single
RDS301- -
B(N.O)
A
R   P R  P
A
Compact size and light weight(26.4mm width)
Large flow capacity
Easy modification from N.C to N.O
Made with environment friendly materials
White color design
Easy to replace coil
RDS300 Series
XWL
8
Rubber Seal 3port Pilot type
RDC Series
How to order
RDC
3
G
2
1
RDC Series
Coil Voltage
1: AC110V, 50/60HZ
2: AC220V, 50/60HZ
3: AC120V, 50/60HZ
4: AC240V, 50/60HZ
5: DC24V
6: DC12V
8: AC24V, 50/60HZ
9: DC100V
Electrical Entry
G : Grommet(Lead wire 300mm)
D :DIN Connector
DZ:DIN Connector(Lamp Surge volatage protecting
circuit attached)
N : DIN type(connector not included)
Length of lead wire
Blank : 300mm
XWL01: 100mm
XWL02: 200mm
:
XWL20: 2000mm
XWL
41
4 ││ www.TPCpage.com
Construction/Parts List NO. Description Material Remarks
❶ Body Aluminum Die casting White color

Manifold type
COMMON EXH / RDS3M - 30 - OO
HOW TO ORDER BLANK PLATE
HOW TO ORDER MANIFOLD GASKET
B MOUNT TYPE / RDS3M - 30
COMMON
PIPING DIRECTION / JUNCTION POINT
1/4
MANIFOLD
BASE TYPE
TYPE
B
MOUNT
RDS3M-30
HOW TO ORDER
1/4
1/8,
1/4
TYPE · SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE · SPECIFICATIONS
12 Stations
B MOUNT (Single base type)
(1)Max. num of stations
(1)R(EXH)
TYPE
RDS300
VALVE
APPLIED
PORT SIZE Rc(PT)
MANIFOLD
                  L : DIMENSION (n: num of stations)
MANIFOLD TYPE
1
RDS3   M - 30  - 02
1 2 3 4
2
3
4
RDS3B   - 30
RDS3G   - 30
※BE AWARE OF PORT
DIRECTION WHEN PUT
TOGETHER.
02 2 stations
03 3 stations
… …
12 12 stations
30 Body ported
1 STN 2 STN 3 STN 4 STN 5 STN 6 STN 7 STN 8 STN 9 STN 10 STN 11 STN 12 STN
L1 46 65.5 93 120.5 148 175.5 203 230.5 258 285.5 313 340.5
L2 37 76.5 104 131.5 159 186.5 214 241.5 269 296.5 324 351.5